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Aaby, Mark J
PE #28589

Koffel Associates, Inc.

8815 Centre Park Drive, Suite 200
maaby@koffel.com
www.koffel.com

T: 410-750-2246

F: 410-750-2588

v

Adcock, George
PE #87425

11954 Motley Place

Waldorf, MD 20602
g.adcock@adcocksystems.com
www.Adocksystems.com

T: 301-843-3661

Aleman, Juan F.
PE #44856

Elephas Engineering

Senior Fire Protection Engineer

10903 Indian Head Highway, Suite 210
Fort Washington, MD 20744

Juan.Francisco.Aleman@gmail.com
T: 202-812-2408

Aler, Clay P.
PE #25968

Koffel Associates, Inc.

8815 Centre Park Drive, Suite 200
Columbia, MD 21045
caler@koffel.com

www.koffel.com

T: 410-750-2246/410-750-1585

F: 410-750-2588
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Allen, William H.
PE #12491

Allen & Shariff Corporation
7061 Deepage Drive
Columbia, MD 21045
whallen@mac.com
www.AllenShariff.com

T: 410-381-7100

F: 410-381-7110

Arvin, Richard M.
PE #41841

Annapolis Fire & Life Safety Engineering
508 Kanasala Drive

Annapolis, MD 21401
rickarvinpe@yahoo.com

T: 443-336-9613

Brimmer, Kirk T.
PE #30304

321 Fairfield Drive
Severn, MD 21144
brimmerengr@msn.com
T: 410-271-7291

F: 410-551-0972

Campbell, John D.
PE #30280

Telgian Corporation

12250 Weber Hill Road, Suite 130
St. Louis, MO 63127
jcampbell@telgian.com

www.telgian.com
T: 314-849-3001
F: 314-849-3011

Campbell, Kina A.
PE #38343

KRC Engineering LLC

12707 My Mollies Pride Drive
Bowie, MD 20720
301-928-9735
fpe823@yahoo.com
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Consulting Engineers, Contractors, Smoke
Architects (CECA)

Carnes, L. Terry 9901 Business Parkway, Suite H Control &

PE #13313 Lanham, MD 20706 Detection
tcarnes@cecallc.com Systems Only
Codex Engineering, LLC

Casey, Benjamin D 7812 Tilbury Street, Suite 16

PE #37950 Bethesda, MD 20814 ‘/ ‘/ ‘/
T: 202-470-4816
Integrity Fire Protection Service, Inc.

. 13678 Samhill Drive

Cates, Melvin Wayne .

CFPS Certification #3575 | M- Ainy, MD 21771 v v

Ni Level IV #99608 wanye@integrity-fps.com

icet Leve T: 301-509-2272

F: 301-948-6077
ACS Consulting, LLC
11701 Bovelder Court

Chan, Cheuk Kei Laurel, MD 20708 \/ \/ \/

PE #33443 Swu.acs@comcast.net
T: 301-419-2538
F: 301-210-4597
Castle Sprinkler and Alarm, Inc.

. 5114 College Avenue
Clark, J. Christopher College Park, MD 20740 \/

Nicet Level Il #80592

T: 301-927-7300
F: 240-487-0120
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Cohen, Stanley
CFPS #2777

Independent Consultants & Engineers, Inc.

228 East Padonia Road
Timonium, MD 21093
stan@drdirt-ice.com

T: 202-438-3509

F: 240-487-0120

v

Dempsey, Mark
PE #17836

KPT Engineering

P.O. Box 224, 10325 Kensington Parkway
Kensington, MD 20895-0224
kptengcorp@aol.com

T: 301-351-9196

Denhardt, John A.
PE #18545

Strickland Fire Protection, Inc.
5113 Berwyn Road

College Park, MD 20740
jdenhardt@stricklandfire.com

www.stricklandfire.com
T: 301-474-1136
F: 301-474-2441

Derr, Kevin L.
PE #32129

DVR Consulting, LLC
2466 Jostaberry Way
Odenton, MD 21113
kderr@dvrconsulting.com
www.dvrconsulting.com
T: 410-695-1852

Derr, Michael K.
PE #30953

Jensen Hughes
3610 Commerce Drive, Suite 817

Baltimore, MD 21227
mderr@jensenhughes.com
www.jensenhughes.com
Cell: 703-930-0918
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Aon Company

6305 lvy Lane, Suite 220
i Greenbelt, MD 20770
Devlin, John F. John Devlin@schirmereng.com v v v
PE #22183 www.schirmereng.com
T: 301-220-1212

F: 301-220-2256

CORE Engineers Consulting Group
Donnelly, Steven C. 5171 MacArthur Blvd, Suite 200, NW / \/ \/
PE #28445 Washington, DC 20016
T: 202-464-4646

TVA Fire & Life Safety

45550 Commerce Center Drive
Dotts, Ray Plymouth, MI 48170

Nicet Level IV #85895 rdotts@tvafiresafety.com

T: 734-781-9830

F: 734-738-1112

SODU Fire and Construction
176 Peyton Road
Dupuis, Anthony W. York, PA 17403 \/

Nicet Level IV #77346 awdupuis@outlook.com
T: 717-845-3957
C: 443-822-3895

Fire System Consulting Plus
5511 Gloucester Street

Earle, John R. Churchton, MD 20733
CFPS Certification #3913 |randy@fscp.us v v v

Nicet Level Il & Ill #110461 www.fscp.us
T: 410-867-8717

F: 410-867-9591
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Fennell, Francis
CFPS Certification #1277

238 Bayard Road
Lothian, MD 20711

fxfenn@aol.com
T: 443-534-2907

v

v

Ferreira, Michael J.
PE #22428

Jensen Hughes

3610 Commerce Drive, Suite 817
Baltimore, MD 21227
mferreira@haifire.com

www. haifire.com

T: 410-737-8677

F: 410-737-8688

Fraczkowski, Edward M.

PE #21768

EBL Fire Engineering

8005 Harford Road
Baltimore, MD 21234-5701
emf@eblengineers.com
www.eblengineers.com

T: 410-668-8000

Gagnon, Robert M.
PE #19875

Gagnon Engineering
2660 Daisy Road
Woodbine, MD 21797
robtgagnon@aol.com
T: 410-442-1600

F: 410-489-0140

Games, Fisseha H.
PE #44247

Alpha, LLC

7710 Maple Avenue, #911
Takoma Park, MD 20912
fgames@alphallc.pro

www.alphallc.pro
T: 240-565-8100
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Gilyeat, Sharon S.
PE #17547

Koffel Associates, Inc.

8815 Centre Park Drive, Suite 200
Columbia, MD 21045
sqailyeat@koffel.com
www.koffel.com

T: 410-750-2246

F: 410-750-2588

Hagood, Claudia
PE #49069

Klinker & Associates, Inc.
2455 Symphony Lane
Gambrills, MD 21054
claudiahagood@comcast.net
C: 443-534-4093

Hamby, Sr., Paul A.
CFPS #2849

Planchek, Incorporated

6C Industrial Park Drive
Waldorf, MD 20602
phamby@planchekinc.com
T: 240-682-1454

F: 301-885-2400

Hauf, Francis A.
PE #23177

Francis Andrew Hauf
1712 Old Eastern Avenue
Essex, MD 21221
Fhauf.hccm@comcast.net
T: 410-686-7950

F: 410-686-4307
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Jensen Hughes
3610 Commerce Drive, Suite 817
Hill, Scoft A hil@hatrecon
PE #27096 P
www.haifire.com
T: 410-737-8677
F: 410-737-8688
Core Engineers Consulting Group, Inc.
Hill, Stephen M. 5171 MacArthur Boulevard, NW, Suite 200 / \/ \/
PE #27097 Washington, DC 20016
T: 202-464-4646
EBL Fire Engineering
8005 Harford Road
Houser, Karl D. Baltimore, MD 21234-5701
PE #27188 Khouser@eblengineers.com ‘/ \/ \/
T: 410-668-8000
F: 410-668-8001
Diamondback Fire Protection, LLC
Johnson, Duane 2602 Keaton Place
PE #49660 Bowie, MD 20715 \/ ‘/ ‘/
T: 301-455-0010
Incendia Engineers and Consultants, LLC
Kelley, James “Ted” 15 Hawthorn Court
PE #39566 Rockville, MD 20850 v v v

tedk@incendiafire.com
T: 240-398-7217
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Kim, David K.
PE #32853

Washington Sprinkler

12067 Cadet Ct.

Manassas, VA 20109
David.kim@washingtonsprinkler.com

www.washingtonsprinkler.com
T: 571-229-9058
F: 703-997-0577

Klinker, Richard L.
PE #17533

Klinker and Associates, Inc.
2355 Davidsonville Road
Gambrills, MD 21054
Klinker1@verizon.net

T: 301-261-0898

F: 301-261-0898

Kurry, Joseph E.
PE #35800

Jensen Hughes

3610 Commerce Drive, Suite 817
Baltimore, MD 21227
jkurry@jensenhughes.com

T: 410-737-8677 or 301-717-8579
F: 410-737-8688

Laramee, Scott T.
PE #24821

Aon Company

6305 Ivy Lane, Suite 220
Greenbelt, MD 20770

Scott laramee@schirmereng.com
T: 301-220-1212

F: 301-220-2256
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Aon Company

6305 Ivy Lane, Suite 220
Lentocha, Mark A. Greenbelt, MD 20770 v v v
PE #16642 Mark _lentocha@schirmereng.com
T: 301-220-1212

F: 301-220-2256

London Technologies, LLC
1100 Wicomico Street
London, Lloyd C. Baltimore, MD 21230 v
Nicet #123562 Lloyd@londontech.net
T: 410-230-0150

F: 410-230-0644

Jensen Hughes
3610 Commerce Drive, Suite 817
Baltimore, MD 21227

aluers@haifire.com \/ \/ \/

Luers, Ariam C.

PE #27098 www. haifire.com
T: 410-737-8677
F: 410-737-8688
CORE Engineers Consulting Group
. 5171 MacArthur Blvd, Suite 200, NW
Mayl, Eric N. . ’ ’ \/ \/ \/
PE #26766 Washington, DC 20016

T: 202-464-4646
F: 202-527-7900
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Mathias, Daniel J.
PE #21815

Absolute Fire Protection, Inc.
836 Ritchie Highway, Suite 6
Severna Park, MD 21146
dmathias@absolutefp.com
www.absolutefp.com

T: 410-544-7771

F: 410-544-7113

Fire Pumps and
Standpipe
Systems Only

McBride, Jeffery P.
PE #18546

EBL Fire Engineering

8005 Harford Road
Baltimore, MD 21234-5701
jmcbride@eblengineers.com

T: 410-668-8000
F: 410-668-8001

Mehran, Mohammad
PE #43117

Allied Fire Protection
3815 Bunker Hill Road
Brentwood, MD 20722
ronm@alliedfireinc.com
T: 301-985-3031

Meng, Shi
PE #30021

Jensen Hughes

3040 Williams Drive, Suite 400
Fairfax, VA 22031-4618
smeng@rjagroup.com
Www.rjagroup.com

T: 703-641-4600

F: 703-641-4608

Murphy Jr., Francis L.

PE #200388

AECOM

3101 Wilson Boulevard, Suite 900
Arlington, VA 22201
Frank.murphy@dmjmhn.aecom.com

T: 703-682-6043
F: 703-682-4901
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Parker, Arthur J.
PE #22461

Jensen Hughes

3610 Commerce Drive, Suite 817
Baltimore, MD 21227
aparker@haifire.com

www. haifire.com

T: 410-737-8677

F: 410-737-8688

v

Parker Jr., Robert T.
CFPS #1782

Parker Fire Code Consultant
424 Ashton Drive
Davenport, MD 33837
bob@parkerfirecode.com

C: 443-336-2215

Powell, Keith H.
PE #22625

PFP Engineering & Design, Inc.
7543 Ridge Road

Frederick, MD 21702
keith@pfp-engineering.com

T: 301-371-3502

F: 301-371-3503

Prasad, Ajay V.
PE #24824

Jensen Hughes

3610 Commerce Drive, Suite 817
Baltimore, MD 21227
aprasad@haifire.com

www. haifire.com

T: 410-737-8677

F: 410-737-8688

Reardon, Michael
PE #36809

Reardon Fire Consulting

109 Taft Terrace

Sykesville, MD 21784
mreardon@RFCFireProtection.com

www.RFCFireProtection.com
T: 443-974-6705
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Inspection & Testing

Independent Consultants & Engineers, Inc.
15861 Commerce Court

Upper Marlboro, MD 20772
Reese, Jules D.

JULES@drdirt-ice.com ‘/ ‘/ ‘/
PE #14153 —
www.drdirt-ice.com
T: 301-218-5458
F: 301-218-6117

Jensen Hughes

3610 Commerce Drive, Suite 817
. Baltimore, MD 21227

Rhodes, Brian T. brhodes@haifire.com \/ \/ \/
PE #23225 www.haifire.com
T: 410-737-8677
F: 410-737-8688

Jensen Hughes

3610 Commerce Drive, Suite 817
Baltimore, MD 21227
Rosenbaum, Eric R. erosenbaum@haifire.com

PE #18957 www.haifire.com

T: 410-737-8677

F: 410-737-8688

CR Fire Protection Engineering, Inc.
374 Hartman Drive

Ruth Jr., Charles F. Severna Park, MD 21146 v Ve Ve
PE #23102 Charlesruth2@comcast.net
T: 443-677-5991

F: 410-647-8151

June 13, 2023
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Saffer, Joseph
Nicet Level IV #117687

American Automatic Sprinkler Company,
Inc.

3149 Draper Drive

Fairfax, VA 22031

T: 703-849-8180

v

Schildt, Jr., Donald W.

PE #36858

9 Windward Lane
Thurmont, MD 21788
dschildt.fpe@gmail.com
T: 240-315-7220

Stehle, William N.
PE #7943

Stehle Engineering Corporation
14400 Old Mill Road, Suite 101
Upper Marlboro, MD 20772
bill@stehle-engr.com

T: 410-798-1100

F: 301-807-4128

Sullivan, Dennis A.
PE #15016

Applied Fire Protection Engineering, Inc.
14401 Sweitzer Lane, Suite 40

Laurel, MD 20707
DSullivan@AFPE.us
www.afpservices.net

T: 301-595-5558x1011

F: 301-931-3337

Thompson, Craig P.
PE #23140

Rhino Fire Protection Engineering, PLLC
12359 Sunrise Valley Drive, Suite 350
Reston, VA 20191
cthompson@rhinofpe.com

T: 703-476-5034

F: 703-476-5038
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Inspection Services

Fire Protection Contact Information General Fire i -
Consultant Suppression Systems Fire Alarm

Inspections
Inspection & Testing

Toomey Engineering Corp.
2410 Cobblestone Way
Toomey, Gerald P. Frederick, MD 21704 Ve Ve
PE #12979 toomeycorp@msn.com
T: 301-620-8762

F: 301-695-2801

Vuur Consulting, LLC

2466 Jostaberry Way
Vander Roest, Nathan J. Odenton, MD 21113 / \/ \/
PE #32913 nvanderroest@vuurconsulting.com

www.vuurconsulting.com
T: 240-882-6036
F: 410-695-0665

Systech Fire Protection, LLC
4910 Quality Drive
Fredericksburg, VA 22408 v v v
dale.wheeler@systechfire.com
T: 703-477-5928

Wheeler, Dale R.
PE #16211

Jensen Hughes

3610 Commerce Drive, Suite 817
White, David A. Baltimore, MD 21227

PE #21770 dwhite@haifire.com v v v
www. haifire.com
T: 410-737-8677
F: 410-737-8688

Aon Company

6305 Ivy Lane, Suite 220
Wilmot, David P. Greenbelt, MD 20770

PE #32642 david wilmot@schirmereng.com \/ \/ \/
T: 301-220-1212

F: 301-220-2256
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Fire Protection Contact Information General Fire i -
Consultant Suppression Systems Fire Alarm

Inspections
Inspection & Testing

ACS Consulting, LLC

7500 Greenway Centre Drive, Suite 11050
Greenbelt, MD 20770

‘;)v;;ngggop dchan@acsconsultingLLC.com \/ \/ \/
T: 301-419-2538

F: 301-210-4597

9561 Clocktower Lane
Columbia, MD 21046
Yoo, Joon W. yoojoonwon@yahoo.com

PE #33451 T: 301-455-0732 ‘/ \/ ‘/
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